
  

11:30 11:30 ŠIBENIK 19:25 19:40

11:55 19:10

12:00 19:05

12:35 12:50 18:15 18:15

12:40 12:55 18:10 18:10

13:10 13:25 ŽIRJE 17:45 17:45

I I II II I I II I II

11:30 11:30 16:30 19:10 ŠIBENIK 15:45 16:00 21:35 18:35 22:35

11:55 15:35

12:00 15:30

12:35 12:50 17:35 14:40 14:40 20:30 17:30 21:30

12:40 12:55 17:40 14:35 14:35 20:25 17:25 21:25

13:10 13:25 18:10 20:35 ŽIRJE 14:10 14:10 20:00 17:00 21:00

I II III I I II II I II III I I II I II

8:30 11:30 16:30 11:30 11:30 16:30 19:10 ŠIBENIK 10:10 15:50 21:40 16:05 15:50 21:40 18:40 22:40

15:35

15:30

9:10 − − − − − − OBONJAN 9:30 − − − − − − −

− 13:10 18:10 13:25 13:10 18:10 20:35 ŽIRJE − 14:10 20:00 14:10 14:10 20:00 17:00 21:00

Car ferry line No. 532

Sailing Schedule 2025

ŠIBENIK - ZLARIN - OBONJAN - KAPRIJE - ŽIRJE

DISTRICT OF ŠIBENIK

– ZLARIN –

KAPRIJE

01.01. - 29.05.  &  29.09. - 31.12.

MON           

WED                

FRI                              

SAT                    

SUN                                 

& HOL.

TUE 

THU
Ports

MON           

WED                

FRI                              

SAT                    

SUN                                 

& HOL.

TUE 

THU

30.05. - 26.06.   &   01.09. - 28.09.

MON           

WED                

FRI                              

SAT                    

SUN                                 

& HOL.

TUE 

THU

MON           

TUE                

WED             

THU            

FRI                    

SAT

SUN & 

HOL. Ports

MON            

WED              

FRI                 

SAT                  

TUE 

THU

MON           

TUE                

WED             

THU            

FRI                    

SAT

SUNDAY & 

HOLIDAY

– – – ZLARIN – – – –

– KAPRIJE

28.06. - 01.09.
MON                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

WED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

FRI

TUE 

THU

SAT 

SUN & 

HOL.

TUE 

THU 

SAT

SUN & 

HOL. Ports

MON                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

WED                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

FRI

TUE 

THU
SAT

TUE 

THU 

SAT

SUN & HOLIDAY

14:40 

14:35

14:40 

14:35

20:30 

20:25

17:30                      

17:25

21:30 

21:25

– – –
11:55 

12:00
– – – ZLARIN –

●The sailing schedule is a subject to change.

– – – – – –

–
12:35 

12:40

17:35                                

17:40

12:50 

12:55

12:35 

12:40

20:30 

20:25 

17:35 

17:40
– KAPRIJE –

14:40 

14:35
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